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Trofei MES - Round 2 - Cremona

SUPERMONO - BDB LL Cremona Circuit 3,702 km ._._.
GARA 1 30/05/2021 14:50 . . .

Race (10 Laps) started at 14:50:04 . .

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap
(13) Alessio MATTEI
(199) Yves Bian PIERRE 1 14:51:52.298
1 14:51:48.876 2 14:53:34.280 1:41.982
2 14:53:29.535 1:40.659 3 14:55:16.586 1:42.306 +0.324
3 14:55:10.639 1:41.104 +0.445 4 14:57:02.780 1:46.194 +3.888
4 14:56:51.241 1:40.602 -0.502 5 14:58:46.476 1:43.696 -2498
5 14:58:32.181 1:40.940 +0.338 6 15:00:29.555 1:43.079 -0.617
6 15:00:12.927 1:40.746 -0.194 7 15:02:12.419 1:42.864 -0.215
7 15:01:53.695 1:40.768 +0.022 8 15:03:55.871 1:43.452 +0.588
8 15:03:34.609 1:40.914 +0.146 9 15:05:40.023 1:44.152 +0.700
9 15:05:15.957 1:41.348 +0.434 10 15:07:23.283 1:43.260 -0.892
10 15:06:58.349 1:42.392 +1.044
(114) Valentino CASALBONI
(14) Matteo MORRI 1 14:51:53.539
1 14:51:50.079 2 14:53:36.083 1:42.544
2 14:53:31.741 1:41.662 3 14:55:19.253 1:43.170 +0.626
3 14:55:13.064 1:41.323 -0.339 4 14:57:02.711 1:43.458 +0.288
4 14:56:55.028 1:41.964 +0.641 5 14:58:46.686 1:43.975 +0.517
5 14:58:36.630 1:41.602 -0.362 6 15:00:30.557 1:43.871 -0.104
6 15:00:17.441 1:40.811 -0.791 7 15:02:13.406 1:42.849 -1.022
7 15:01:59.007 1:41.566 +0.755 8 15:03:56.418 1:43.012 +0.163
8 15:03:40.601 1:41.594 +0.028 9 15:05:40.023 1:43.605 +0.593
9 15:05:22.046 1:41.445 -0.149 10 15:07:23.497 1:43.474 -0.131
10 15:07:04.002 1:41.956 +0.511
(188) Josephine BRUNO
(769) Andrea MAJOLA 1 14:51:55.031
1 14:51:49.614 2 14:53:37.991 1:42.960
2 14:53:31.141 1:41.527 3 14:55:21.455 1:43.464 +0.504
3 14:55:12.585 1:41.444 -0.083 4 14:57:05.025 1:43.570 +0.106
4 14:56:54.664 1:42.079 +0.635 5 14:58:48.543 1:43.518 -0.052
5 14:58:37.495 1:42.831 +0.752 6 15:00:31.968 1:43.425 -0.093
6 15:00:20.298 1:42.803 -0.028 7 15:02:15.178 1:43.210 -0.215
7 15:02:01.724 1:41.426 -1.377 8 15:03:59.107 1:43.929 +0.719
8 15:03:43.158 1:41.434 +0.008 9 15:05:43.317 1:44.210 +0.281
9 15:05:24.376 1:41.218 -0.216 10 15:07:28.264 1:44.947 +0.737
10 15:07:06.326 1:41.950 +0.732
(25) Daniel BIANCHI
(78) Andrea RAIMONDI 1 14:51:54.380
1 14:51:52.613 2 14:53:37.434 1:43.054
2 14:53:33.815 1:41.202 3 14:55:21.201 1:43.767 +0.713
3 14:55:15.077 1:41.262 +0.060 4 14:57:04.639 1:43.438 -0.329
4 14:56:56.436 1:41.359 +0.097 5 14:58:48.316 1:43.677 +0.239
5 14:58:38.248 1:41.812 +0.453 6 15:00:31.485 1:43.169 -0.508
6 15:00:20.810 1:42.562 +0.750 7 15:02:14.152 1:42.667 -0.502
7 15:02:02.970 1:42.160 -0.402 8 15:03:56.966 1:42.814 +0.147
8 15:03:45.898 1:42.928 +0.768 9 15:05:40.231 1:43.265 +0.451
9 15:05:28.371 1:42.473 -0.455 10 15:07:37.945 1:57.714 +14.449
10 15:07:10.722 1:42.351 -0.122
(73) Alessio GUARNIERT
(35) Daniele SCAGNETTI 1 14:51:56.326
1 14:51:51.072 2 14:53:42.004 1:45.678
2 14:53:32.708 1:41.636 3 14:55:27.932 1:45.928 +0.250
3 14:55:14.202 1:41.494 -0.142 4 14:57:12.992 1:45.060 -0.868
4 14:56:56.000 1:41.798 +0.304 5 14:58:57.657 1:44.665 -0.395
5 14:58:38.695 1:42.695 +0.897 6 15:00:42.410 1:44.753 +0.088
6 15:00:21.516 1:42.821 +0.126 7 15:02:26.588 1:44.178 -0.575
7 15:02:03.882 1:42.366 -0455 8 15:04:11.790 1:45.202 +1.024
8 15:03:46.672 1:42.790 +0.424 9 15:05:55.795 1:44.005 -1.197
9 15:05:29.172 1:42.500 -0.290 10 15:07:40.202 1:44.407 +0.402
10 15:07:11.867 1:42.695 +0.195
(24) Vittorio AMELI
(123) Manuel MARGARITO 1 14:51:58.622
1 14:51:53.118 2 14:53:42.534 1:43.912
2 14:53:35.754 1:42.636 3 14:55:28.347 1:45.813 +1.901
3 14:55:18.983 1:43.229 +0.593 4 14:57:13.377 1:45.030 -0.783
4 14:57:02.605 1:43.622 +0.393 5 14:58:58.516 1:45.139 +0.109
5 14:58:46.343 1:43.738 +0.116 6 15:00:43.357 1:44.841 -0.298
6 15:00:30.206 1:43.863 +0.125 7 15:02:27.855 1:44.498 -0.343
7 15:02:12.741 1:42.535 -1.328 8 15:04:12.271 1:44.416 -0.082
8 15:03:56.260 1:43.519 +0.984 9 15:05:56.782 1:44.511 +0.095
9 15:05:39.742 1:43.482 -0.037 10 15:07:40.709 1:43.927 -0.584
10 15:07:23.222 1:43.480 -0.002
(8) Rossano GUALANDI
| Chief of Timing & Scoring: CAVAZZINI Andrea Orbits |
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Trofei MES - Round 2 - Cremona

SUPERMONO - BDB LL Cremona Circuit 3,702 km ._._.
GARA 1 30/05/2021 14:50 . . .

Race (10 Laps) started at 14:50:04 . .

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap
1 14:51:58.442
2 14:53:47.446 1:49.004
3 14:55:36.757 1:49.311 +0.307
4 14:57:26.947 1:50.190 +0.879
5 14:59:17.477 1:50.530 +0.340
6 15:01:07.167 1:49.690 -0.840
7 15:02:56.928 1:49.761 +0.071
8 15:04:47.235 1:50.307 +0.546
9 15:06:37.260 1:50.025 -0.282
10 15:08:27.376 1:50.116 +0.091

(88) Lukas FREY
1 14:52:02.592

2 14:53:53.597 1:51.005

3 14:55:44.041 1:50.444 -0.561
4 14:57:36.997 1:52.956 +2.512
5 14:59:30.396 1:53.399 +0.443
6 15:01:24.353 1:53.957 +0.558
7 15:03:17.510 1:53.157 -0.800
8 15:05:11.633 1:54.123 +0.966
9 15:07:08.634 1:57.001 +2.878

| Chief of Timing & Scoring: CAVAZZINI Andrea Orbits |
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